7/30/24, 5:43 PM

Race Date : 30-07-2024

ﬂﬁ Bangalore Turf Club Ltd

PRESS REPORT

about:blank

Venue : CAL

Report Date : 30-07-2024

RACE TOT RESULT

WIN SHP THP
DIV DIV DIV

2024-07-30
14:03:47

2024-07-30
14:38:38

17 27 56
13 21 101
13 74 50

2024-07-30
15:10:09

2024-07-30
15:44:22

2024-07-30
16:14:09

2024-07-30
16:52:53

C/O

2024-07-30
17:25:29

NO FAV 01,02,03,04
1 4-5-7-3
2 1-6-4-7
3 3-5-6-4
4 3-8-7-10
5 7-1-4-5
6 5-3-1-8
7 5-8-6-3
Multileg-Pool
TRE1
TRE2
JKP1
JKP1
about:blank

21 32 33

95 14 70

147 285 35
Selection
RUNNER
WINNER

CAST TANALA
39 362
26 318
102 476
26 261
40 75
66 403
3933 C/O (24624)
Dividends
39
0
399
22211

7





